24
P-SERIES Temperature Switches
Features:
• Set point repeatability, +1°F (1/2°C).
• All wiring terminals, adjustments and visual scales
are accessible from the front of the switch.
• Choice of open frame type, general purpose, or
watertight enclosure.

becomes PG15AD; for capillary and bulb unit
add suffix “C”, e.g., PG15A becomes PG15AC.
How to Order
Factory assembled only – Simply order the
switch and transducer unit by catalog number
joined by a slash (/), e.g., PG15AD/KA10A4 for
direct mount and PG15AC/KA11A4 for capillary
and bulb unit.
Options – Add appropriate suffix for desired
option (see pages 34-35).
Dimensions (inches)
3/8 DIA.
1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
CONNECTION
4.94.9
4.5 4.5
.27 DIA.
2 HOLES
FOR
MOUNTING*
*MOUNTING BRACKET OPTIONAL
1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
CONNECTION
WRENCH
TIGHT
DIMS. FOR
1/2 PIPE
THREADS
.27 DIA
2 HOLES
FOR
MOUNTING*
5.6
2.3
1.7
9.54
3/8 DIA.
5.35
1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
CONNECTION1.7
.4
2.3
4.0
4.3
1/2 NPT
1.7
6.9
1.8
1.8
P-Series Temperature with Optional 316 SS Enclosure
Switches with Optional 316 Stainless Steel Enclosure
4 123
34
OPTIONS Pressure/Temperature Switches
H-Series, P-Series and S-Series
Snap-Action Switch Options